








































































5’ WIDE COMMUNICATION 
LINE FOR U.S. ARMYEXIST POWER LINE

EXIST POWER LINE

EXIST POWER LINE

0’ 200’ 400’ 800’ 1200’

DORMITORY
4 STORIES

SHERIFF
DPS HQ
4 STORIES

3 STORIES

AUD.

HFD
CLASSRMS/OFFICE
1 STORIES

G
YM

1 
ST

O
R

Y

HPD
STORAGE
4 STORIES

CST BUILDING
3 STORIES

OETS
3 STORIES

HIANG
READINESS CENTER
3 STORIES

HIANG
CLASSRMS.
1STORY

CLASSRM/TRAINING 
BLDG

D
EC

O
N

 F
O

O
TP

R
IN

T

REPEL TOWER

RESCUE TOWER

EM
S

VEH
IC

LE / STO
R

AG
E

EM
S

VEH
IC

LE / STO
R

AG
E

M
ILIT. VEH

. BAR
N

H
FD

VEH
IC

LE BAR
N

PUMPING 
STATION

H
IAN

G
VEH

IC
LE BAR

N

FIRING RANGE

MOCK CITY

MECHANIC SHOP

RADIO SHOP

H

TACTICAL TRAINING

MATSON TOWER

DPS

HTDC DORMITORY

4 STORIES

60,000

HPD
NARCOTICS
2 STORY

SKID PAD

YCA DORMS

YCACAFE / GYM

YCA STORAGE

YCA OFFICES

YCA FORMATION FIELD

HIANG
CST OFFICES
1 STORY

EMS HQ

AVENUE SCHEME
HTDC1.

1.

YAC
SHERIFF
EMS

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.

DPS5.

5.

HIANG
HFD
HPD

6.

6.

7.

7.

8.

8.

OETS9.

9.

Large Vehicle Barns
Security Post
Heli Pad

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

12.

Radio Towers14.

14.

Mock City13.

13.

Pool
Dormitory
Gymnasium

15.

15.

16.

16.

17.

17.

Auditorium/Classrooms19.

19.

Public Parking Stucture

Decon Footprint
Rescue Tower

20.

20.

21.

21.

22.

22.

Repel Tower24.

24.

Tactical Training18.

18.

K-9 Facility23.

Matson Tower
Driving Course
Skid Pad

25.

25.

26.

26.

27.

27.

Firing Range29.

29.

Controled Burning Area28.

28.

Shared Mechanical Shop
Shared Radio Shop
Existing Water Tower

30.

30.

31.

31.

32.

32.

33.

State Archives33.

23.

20a

20a.

w/ Commercial

AVENUE SCHEME
HTDC1.

1.

YAC
SHERIFF
EMS

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.

DPS5.

5.

HIANG
HFD
HPD

6.

6.

7.

7.

8.

8.

OETS9.

9.

Large Vehicle Barns
Security Post
Heli Pad

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

12.

Radio Towers14.

14.

Mock City13.

13.

Pool
Dormitory
Gymnasium

15.

15.

16.

16.

17.

17.

Auditorium19.

19.

Public Parking Stucture
Decon Footprint
Rescue Tower

20.

20.

21.

21.

22.

22.

Repel Tower24.

24.

Tactical Training18.

18.

K-9 Facility23.

Matson Tower
Driving Course
Skid Pad

25.

25.

26.

26.

27.

27.

Firing Range29.

29.

Controled Burning Area28.

28.

Shared Mechanical Shop
Shared Radio Shop
Existing Water Tower

30.

30.

31.

31.

32.

32.

P

P

HORIZONTAL ORGANIZATION

PARKING

PARKING

BUILDING

BUILDING

AVENUE

SITE ORGANIZATION
Pedestrian EXIST. CIRCULATION
Vehicular

CIRCULATION
Public Security Checkpoint
Private/Dept.
Restricted Access

SECURITY

P

Landscaping
Semi-permeable surfaces

VEGETATION
Surface drainage plan

WATER TREATMENT
HTDC
YAC
SHERIFF
EMS

DPS OETS
HIANG
HFD
HPD

AGENCY PLOTS

SHARED
FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

Active Path
Leisure Path

Pedestrian Paths

NCO ACADEMY EQUIPMENT STORAGE

SOLARCITY

MILILANI MAUKA

CROWN

LUMBER STORAGE

STORAGE

US Army

EN
D 

O
F 

PH
YS

IC
AL

 R
O

AD

EXISTING 18” 
WATER LINE

KAHELU AVE.
HIGGINS RD

EXISTING SERVICE PATH

Exist. Water Line

FO
R 

KA
HE

LU
 A

VE
.

Exist. Sewer Line

EXIST. SERVICE PATH

EXISTING CONDITIONS

EXIST. ACCESS ROADS

ISOHYET

AVENUE SCHEME w/ ELECTRICAL LINES & MILITARY EASEMENT

HTDC1.

1.

YCA 
SHERIFF 
EMS

2.
3.

3.

4.

4.

DPS5.

5.

HIARNG
HFD
HPD

6.

6.

7.

7.

8.

8.

OETS9.

9.

Large Vehicle Barns
Security Post
Heli Pad

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

Radio Towers14.

14.

Mock City13.

13.

Pool
Dormitory
Gymnasium

15.

15.

16.

16.

17.

17.

Auditorium/Classrooms19.

19.

Parking Stucture

Decon Footprint
Rescue Tower

20.

20.

21.
22.

22.

Repel Tower24.

24.

Tactical Training18.

18.

K-9 Facility23.

Matson Tower
Driving Course
Skid Pad

25.

25.

26.

26.

27.

27.

Firing Range29.

29.

Training Parking28.

28.

Shared Mechanical Shop
Shared Radio Shop
Existing Water Tower

30.
31.

31.

32.

32.

33.

State Archives33.

23.

10. 20a.

20a w/ Commercial 800’ 1200’200’ 400’

EMS 
Dispatch

4a.

4a.

2. 12.30

AVENUE SCHEME MAX VEHICLE CIRCULATION

EMS MOVED CLOSER TO EXIT PTs.
EXTENDED PARK SPACE
MAXIMIZE SAFE VEHICLE CIRCULATION

800’ 1200’200’ 400’

AVENUE SCHEME EXTENDED GREEN

HTDC1.

1.

YAC
SHERIFF
EMS

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.

DPS5.

5.

HIANG
HFD
HPD

6.

6.

7.

7.

8.

8.

OETS9.

9.

Large Vehicle Barns
Security Post
Heli Pad

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

12.

Radio Towers14.

14.

Mock City13.

13.

Pool
Dormitory
Gymnasium

15.

15.

16.

16.

17.

17.

Auditorium/Classrooms19.

19.

Public Parking Stucture

Decon Footprint
Rescue Tower

20.

20.

21.

21.

22.

22.

Repel Tower24.

24.

Tactical Training18.

18.

K-9 Facility23.

Matson Tower
Driving Course
Skid Pad

25.

25.

26.

26.

27.

27.

Firing Range29.

29.

Controled Burning Area28.

28.

Shared Mechanical Shop
Shared Radio Shop
Existing Water Tower

30.

30.

31.

31.

32.

32.

33.

State Archives33.

23.

10.

20a

20a.

w/ Commercial 400’ 800’ 1200’200’

21.

27.

25.

22.

24














	UHCDC FR TECH CAMPUS-progress
	UHCDC FR TECH CAMPUS-progress
	FRTC Proof of Concept Plan
	UHCDC FR TECH CAMPUS-progress

